KSA 82a-1212

	TION OF WA		CORP.	Fraction	Section Number	Township Number	Range Nu	mber
unty:	Sedgwi	ck		NE, NW 1/4 NE 1/4	27	27	1	(E
stance and	direction from	n nearest town	or ci	ty street address of well if locat	ed within city?			
***************************************	2800	E. Kellog,	$\mathbf{W}$	ichita, Kansas			and the second s	ophorus des de la composition della composition
WATE	R WELL OW	NER: Richa	ırd l	Ralls				
	it. Address, B ate, ZIP Code				Board of Agriculture Application Numbe	e, Division of Water Resour	rces	
1	WELL'S LO	CATION WITH N BOX:		4 DEPTH OF WELL WELL'S STATIC WATER				
	N N	V	7	WELL WAS USED AS:				
And the same	a de la mana esta de la mana e	• Commission						
NV	V	NE		1 Domestic 2 Irrigation	<ul><li>5 Public Water Supply</li><li>6 Oil Field Water Supply</li></ul>			
			E	3 Feedlot 4 Industrial	7 Domestic (Lawn & C 8 Air Conditioning	arden) 11 Injection	ı Well	
and the state of t	e reproductive company	966), - 60 3000 a disa	-		•			1403445>
SV	v	\$E		Was a chemical / bacteriolog If yes, mo/day/yr sample was	cal sample submitted to D	epartment? Yes	NoX	
de la constante de la constant	. Service constant of	Oren consiste and				********		
l	S		.J	Water Well Disinfected: Yes	NO			
TYPE	OF BLANK C	ASING USED					-	
1 Stee	al 3 R	MP (SR) 5	Wm	ught 7 Fiberglas	ss 9 Other (Specify b	nelow)		
(2)PV(	C 4 AI			estos-Cement 8 Concrete	NAME OF THE OWNER	**************************************		*******
	**	eter í		Was casing pulled?		If yes, how m	uch20	
Casin	g height abov		************	face ir				
	IT PLUG MA	TERIAL:	1 Ne	at cement 2 Cement group 20 ft. to1 ft.,	3 Bentonite	OtherSurface silts	-	
	Plug Interval			contamination:	From1ft. t	o0 ft., From	to	******
	s trie tieares Septic tank	source or pos	SiDie	6 Seepage pit	11 Fuel storage	(16) Other (sn	ecify helow)	
2 Sewer lines				7 Pit privy	12 Fertilizer storage		ecity below)	
	Watertight sewer lines     Lateral lines			8 Sewage lagoon 9 Feedyard	13 Insecticide storage 14 Abandoned water			
	Cess pool			10 Livestock pens	15 Oil well/Gas well	won		
Direct	tion from well	?	******	How many f	eet?	**********		
FROM	то		PLU	JGGING MATERIALS	ago introducerous conforming			
20	1	Bento	nite					
1	0			Silts and clays	MINISTER STATE OF THE PARTY OF		•	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	ļ	Suna	CE (	Sills and clays				
					ANTIGORA (September 1987)			
		A 64 (40 cm - 17 cm -				,		
nganakan da kanan da	1	100			WARRAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A			
et jäst sittävit vii Mittau Pirine Pirine on onnääkilin ovat isi								
			assessible e-/-> Albert		of Mariana and American			
National Action of the Control of th	DACTORIC	OF LANDON	A/A1C	DIS CERTIFICATION. This	water well was alugan	Lundor mu invications	and was assertated	nd -
CONT (mo/di	RACTOR'S	OF LANDON	VNE C	R'S CERTIFICATION: This 6/21/05	water well was plugged	I under my jurisdiction a e to the best of my knowl	and was complet	ed o
CONT (mo/di Water	"RACTOR'S ay/year) Well Contract 07/11/05	OF LANDON	VNE C	R'S CERTIFICATION: This 6/21/05 585	water well was plugged and this record is tru This Wa	I under my jurisdiction a le to the best of my knowl atter Well Record was com C.	and was complet edge and belief. K pleted on (mo/day	ed o ansa //yea
Water !	Well Contract .07/11/05	or's License No unde	r the		ated Environmental, In	l under my jurisdiction a le to the best of my knowl ater Well Record was com C.	pleted on (mo/day	ed c ansa //yea

St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone: 785/296-5522. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.